Wales Assembly of Women

Membership Form 2020/21

Registered charity no. 519993

The Wales Assembly of Women is a campaigning organisation for women's rights and receives no public money. It is funded by the membership and charity grants. For further information visit www.walesassemblyofwomen.co.uk and follow on facebook - www.facebook.com/pages/Wales-Assembly-of-Women and on Twitter www.facebook.com/pages/Wales-Assembly-of-Women and on Twitter www.facebook.com/pages/Wales-Assembly-of-Women and on Twitter

Name
Address
Town/County
Post Code email
Telephone mobile
Membership runs from the 1 st November annually. Bank transfer or standing order to WAW account no . 02575914 - Sort Code 56 00 42. Please ensure that reference is your name & membership. Cheques payable to Wales Assembly of Women. Individuals £10.00; Organisations £20.00; Students & unwaged £3.00 or £5.00 for two years. Please indicate which group and amount paid on formAudrey Jones Memorial Awardees and Applicants have free membership until Nov in year following their application.
If you would like to make any contribution to WAW, have any skills you are willing to offer or particular interests please let us know
Communication will be electronic unless specified. We will not share your data with other organisations. I authorise Wales Assembly of Women to use the above information to update me about any relevant information, programmes or event.
Signed Date
Please return this form (with cheque if applicable) to –Jane Fenton May
Moonfleet St Andrew's Road Wenvoe CF5 6AF
Or copy scan and email titled WAW membership to – <u>ifm@fenton-may.org</u> Please indicate if you have made a bank transfer or a standing order bt so ch or enclosed a cheque. Cash payments can no longer be given